深圳市伟鹏世纪科技有限公司
SHENZHEN WEI PENG SHIJI TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Page 1 Add: Buliding A,Xiangli Technology Zone, Haoye Road, Tel : 0755-29107971/29160275
Fuyong Town,Baoan District, Shenzhen, China Fax :0755-86104343
LED电源规格书
LED Power Supply Specification
CURTOMER /客户：
PRODUCT /产品类型： LED Power Supply/LED驱动电源

护(V）
Output
power(Rat
ed) / 输出
功率（额
定）(W)
Efficiency/效率(%)
（Full load）
Output
ripple(peak
to peak)
输出纹波
（峰-峰
值）①
@120Vac @277Vac
WP-HHA-075U0521100 30-52 1100 63 57.2 ≥90 ≥90 ＜5V
WP-HHA-075U0521150 30-52 1150 63 59.8 ≥90 ≥90 ＜5V
WP-HHA-075U0521200 30-52 1200 63 62.4 ≥90 ≥90 ＜5V
WP-HHA-075U0521250 30-52 1250 63 65 ≥90 ≥90 ＜5V
WP-HHA-075U0521300 30-52 1300 63 67.6 ≥90 ≥90 ＜5V
WP-HHA-075U0521350 30-52 1350 63 70.2 ≥90 ≥90 ＜5V
WP-HHA-075U0521400 30-52 1400 63 72.8 ≥90 ≥90 ＜5V
WP-HHA-075U0521450 30-52 1450 63 75.4 ≥90 ≥90 ＜5V
WP-HHA-075U0521500 30-52 1500 63 78 ≥90 ≥90 ＜5V
WP-HHA-075U0481550 30-48 1550 63 74.4 ≥90 ≥90 ＜5V
WP-HHA-075U0461600 30-46 1600 63 73.6 ≥90 ≥90 ＜5V
WP-HHA-075U0441700 24-44 1700 50 74.8 ≥88 ≥89 ＜5V
WP-HHA-075U0421800 24-42 1800 50 75.6 ≥88 ≥89 ＜5V
WP-HHA-075U0381900 24-38 1900 50 72.2 ≥88 ≥89 ＜5V
WP-HHA-075U0382000 24-38 2000 50 76 ≥88 ≥89 ＜5V
Note/注释①
Ripple noise measurement method/纹波噪声测量方法
10% of nominal output voltage（whichever is greater）,measured at 20MHz bandwidth with 0.1uF ceramic capacitor
in parallel with 10uF electrolytic capacitor connected at the end of the output connector.